
 
 
 
 
   
 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM No: 1 

to the 

Publication Ref: ReSPA/EC/SER/002-16 

Subject: Provision of translation and interpretation services 

Location: ReSPA 

The Instruction to tenderers is corrected or modified as follow: 

Point n°:2 Timetable; Last date for the Contracting Authority to issue clarification 

Instead of : 8 November 2016 ;  10:00 am 

Read: 15 November 2016; 10:00 am 

and 

Point n°:2 Timetable; Deadline for submitting tenders 

Instead of : 18 November 2016 ;  10:00 am 

Read: 28 November 2016; 10:00 am 

 

All other terms and conditions of the invitation to tenderers remain unchanged. The above alterations 
and /or corrections to the instruction to tenderers are integral part of the instruction to tenderers. 

 

 


